GST NO: 07CDEPK4437L1ZB

@PM PAN NO: CDEPK4437L

Wanted Packaging Machines

WANTED PACKAGING
MACHINES

RZ-575 Old No. RZ-112 Khasra No. 73 East Sagar Pur Street-
No-10, South West New Delhi 110046 (Near Sai Baba Temple)

Mfrs. of : Truck Loading Conveyor,  Deals in All Type of Packaging
Inclined Conveyor, Inject Conveyor, Belt Machines Application, Sales
Conveyor, Chain Conveyor, Slat Services, Spare Parts and

Conveyor Packaging Material

Share & Follow Us
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Semi Automatic Box Strapping Machine

@ antedpackagingmachines.com e Wantedpackagingmachine:@gmail.com @/(\ +91 92108 08023

Cycle Time

Tension Range
Strap Width

Sealing Method

Reel Inside Diameter
Power Supply

Table Height

Power Consumption
Layout Dimension

Weight/Body Thick

1.5 Sec/ Strap
15-45 Kgs
6,9,12,15.5 Adjustable
Heating Element
200mm
220/50/1PH
780mm
0.5
L902xD575xH780 mm
115 kgs/2mm(Body)

Model WPM207.2.0

Cycle Time

Tension Range
Strap Width

Sealing Method

Reel Inside Diameter
Power Supply

Table Height

Power Consumption
Layout Dimension

Weight/Body Thick

1.5 Sec/ Strap
15-45 Kgs

6,9,12,15.5 Adjustable

Heating Element

200mm
220/50/1PH
780mm
0.5

L902xW575xH780 mm
115 kgs/1.5mm(Body)

Cycle Time

Tension Range
Strap Width

Sealing Method

Reel Inside Diameter
Power Supply

Table Height

Power Consumption
Layout Dimension

Weight/Body Thick

1.5 Sec/ Strap
15-45 Kgs
6,9,12,15.5 Adjustable
Heating Element
200mm
220/50/1PH
780mm
0.5
L902xD575xH780 mm
115 kgs
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Semi Automatic Strapping Machine Low Table

Strap Width 6 mm- 15.5 mm

Tension Range | 15-45 kg

Weight 80 kg

Electrical

. 110V, 220V, 230V, 240V 50/60Hz 1PH
Requirements
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Battery Powered Strapping Tool /Pneumatic Strapping Tools

Battery Powered Strapping Tool

Strap Width 13-16 mm adj

Strap Thickness 0.5-1.0 mm
Tension 40-200kg

Type of Seal Friction Weld MODSL XE00
Battery Charge up to 200 Cycles With One Charge
Dimensions 375x130x140 (LxWxH)

Net Weight 3.9 kg

\‘-

" % | i‘!E**;;-—*--l ﬁ ‘

Vieight:3.Bkg

Model Strap Material

AQD-19 PPIPET

Width AQD-19

13-19mm Fiction Walding
Thickness Air Pressure
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Automatic Strapping Machine

WPM.TP-6000

Max. Strap Size (mm) 850x600

Min. Strap Size (mm) 80x50
Strapping Speed (seconds) 2

Strap Width (mm) 915

Strap Force (newton) 25 -700
Working Table Height (mm) 830
Power Source (v/hz) 440/ 50, 0.1.2HP
External Dimension (mm) 1420x650x1565
Machine Weight (kg) 235
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1Phase 110V/220V/240V

MAX: L x W500 x H500 mm

50mm(2) Adjustable
20 Cartons Per Minute Carton : L500 mm
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Sealing Capacity About 1,000 Standard Cases Per Hour
Adhesive Tape Used Bopp, PVC adhesive tape
Width Of Adhesive Tape 36/48/60/72mm

Power Sources 200V, 50HZ 180W

Max. Sealing Size W500xHB600mm

Min. Sealing Size W140xH150mm
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Voltage

Transmission Power

Sealing Electric Power
Sealing Speed

Sealing Width

Temperature Range

Sealing Center To Conveyor Station
Single Film Max Thickness
Single Maximum Load Weight
Total Maximum Load Weight
Dimensions

Machine Weight (kg)

Continous Band Sealers Machine

FRB-770
AC220V/50Hz 110V/60Hz

60W
2x300W
0-21 m/min
6-12mm
0-300°C
10-40 mm
<0.4 mm
<1kg
<3kg
L840xW3B0xH270mm
21

Voltage

Transmission Power

Sealing Electric Power
Sealing Speed

Sealing Width

Temperature Range

Sealing Center To Conveyor Station
Single Film Max Thickness
Conveyor Size

Total Maximum Load Weight
Dimensions

Machine Weight (kg)

AC220V/50Hz 110V/60Hz

60W
2x300W
1-21 (1-30)m/min
6-12mm
0-300
120-280mm
<0.4 mm
830x150mm
<3kg
L840xW380xH560mm
26

Voltage

Transmission Power
Sealing Electric Power
Sealing Speed

Sealing Width

Temperature Range

Single Film Max Thickness
Total Maximum Load Weight
Dimensions

Machine Weight (kg)

@ antedpackqgingchhines.com eWantodpackagingmachinos@gmail.com

110/220V/50-60Hz
120W
1.235W
0-12m/min
6-12mm
0-300
<0.8 mm
<15kg
L1243xW580xH1228mm
80

©/X, +9192108 08023



WPM-SERIES

(WPM

~ Wanted Packaging Machines

Vaccum Packaging Machine

DZ500/2D

Stainless- Steel Vacuum Chamber

Chamber Size

Single Sealing- Bar
Single Sealing- Bar

Capacity
Cycle Time
\oltage
Power

Machine Size

Machine Weight (kg)

DZ600/2D

520x520x75mm
500x10mmx2(DZ(Q)500/A)
500x10mmx1(DZ(Q)500/B)
20m3/h
10-25sec
220V/50HZ
0.9KW
650x570x960mm
84

Stainless- Steel Vacuum Chamber

Chamber Size
Single Sealing- Bar
Single Sealing- Bar
Capacity

Cycle Time

Voltage

Power

Machine Size
Machine Weight (kg)

620x620x75mm

600x10mmx2(DZ(Q)600/A)
600x10mmx1(DZ(Q)600/B)

20m3/h
10-25sec
220V/50HZ
0.9KW
750x670x980mm
110
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Vaccum Packaging Machine

DZ 260

Stainless-steel Vacuum Chamber

Chamber Size 390x280x50 mm

Single Sealing- Bar 260x8 mmx1
Capacity 10m°/h
Cycle Time 10-20sec

Voltage 220V/50HZ

Power 0.4KW
Machine Size 540x340x360mm

Machine Weight (kg) 31

DZ400/2D
Stainless- Steel Vacuum Chamber

Chamber Size 440x420x75mm
Single Sealing- Bar 400x10mmx2(DZ(Q)400/A)
Single Sealing- Bar 400x10mmx1(DZ(Q)400/B)
Capacity 20m3/h

Cycle Time 10-25sec
Voltage 220V/50HZ
Power 0.9KW
Machine Size 540x490x960mm
Machine Weight (kg) 67
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Manual L-Sealer Machine

s P
I ‘l.j : !1
) w— e J - .J
L)

Model - WPM15/20 5045M (Manual) 5045S (Semi Auto)

Voltage (V/Hz) AC 220/50 AC 220/50
Power (kw) 1.0 1.2
Packaging Dimension (pcs./h) 300-500 800-1200
Max Packaging Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 450x400x250 450x400x300
Max Sealing Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 500x450 500x450
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 1560x700x1100 1560x757x1040

Body Powder coated (M.S. Type) Powder coated (M.S. Type)

Machine Weight (kg) 80 110
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Shrink Chamber Machine

Model WPM 15/20

Max Packing Dimension 450x300x250

Running Load (1.9kw/hr)

Power Consumption 3.5kw
Power Supply AC 220V/50HZ

Dimensions 1895x720x1080mm

Net Weight(kg) 110kg
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Shrink Tunnels Machine

Model Voltage Power Conveyr Load

2012 220V 2.4kw 0-6

4525 220v/380v 6.5kw 15kg

45351 380V-3PH 9.6kw 30kg
6535L 380V-3PH 9.6kw 30kg

5540M-PE 380V3PH 2kw 40kg

g Chamber ——Speed
30

200 x 120 0-6 700 x 400 x 500

900 X 450X (50-250) 0-10 75 1200 X 610 X 1240
1200 X 450 X (50-350) 0-10 1600 X 610 x 1340
1200 X 650 X (50-350) 0-10 1600 X 850 X 1200

1400 X 550 X 400 0-10

2470x 710 x 1450
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Automatic Sealing Cuttiing Shrink Packaging Machine

Model BS4522N BS5530LN
Power Supply 380V 50/60HZ 380V 50/60HZ
Power 12KW 16KW

Size Of Shrink Oven 1200x450x220mm 1600x550x300mm
Conveying Speed 0-10m/min(Adjustable) 0-10m/min(Adjustable)
Conveying Weight 30kg 30kg
Material PVC POF PP PVC POF PP
Dimensions 1600x700x1370mm 2000x800x1450mm
Machine Weight (kg) 160 200

Model FQL-450A FQL-550A

Power Supply 220V 50/60HZ 220V 50/60HZ

Power 1.35KW 1.35KW
Highest Packaging 140mm 140mm

Seal Tangent Size 560x440mm 660x540mm
Production Capacity 15-30bags/min 15-30bags/min
Air Pressure 0.5Mpa 0.5Mpa
Dimensions 1650x920x1450mm 1860x1020x1550mm

Machine Weight (kg) 300 350
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Web Sealer Machine

TF-65540SA

Voltage(V/Hz) AC 220/50 110/60

Air Pressure Required(kg/cm?) 5-7
Power (kw) 15
Max Packing Size(LxWxH)(mm) 550x400x380
Max. Sealing Length (mm) 650
External Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 925x1040x1920

Net Weight (kg) 300
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Carton Box Stretch Wrapping Machine

Model WPM-T1100 PLT

Control Omron PLC
0-3 top(bottom) & up-down Wrap times choose
Cycle Pause capability

Film carriage drive Film carriage can up-down to suit difference height product;
Heavy duty chain lift, calm and safety

Film Carriage Power prestretch 200%
Film Delivery variable speed by seprate DC Drive Motor
Film dancer-bar with variable speed output
Height Sensing Adjustable limit block to active top limiting switch
Rotating Platform Speed 3-20RPM adjustable by frequency charger

Top Plate Pneumatic top plate

Max. Load Size 300-600(L) x 300-600mm (W) x 300-600mm (H)
Special packing height available

Max. Weight Capacity 100 Kg
Power Supply 220V/50HZ/1Phase 1.0Kw

Machine Weight 220 kG

Machine Dimension 1740mm x 600mm x 1800mm
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Induction Sealer Machine

(Manual Model) (Manual Model)
Voltage(V/Hz) AC 220/50 AC 220/50
Power (W) 500 500
Heal Diameter (mm) 20-100 60-130
Delivering Speed N/A N/A
Vessel height Absoluteness Absoluteness

Dimension (LxWxH) (mm) 340x290x150 340x290x150

Capacity 0-100 pc. / min 0-100 pc. / min

Machine Weight (kg) 5 5

@ Wantedpackagingmachines.com e Wantedpackagingmachines@gmail.com @/t +91 92108 08023



WPM-SERIES

Continous Induction Sealer Machine

Voltage(V/Hz) AC 220/50
Power (W) 2000
Heal Diameter (mm) 20-130
Delivering Speed 2-12 m/min
Vessel Height 40-400mm

Dimension (LxWxH) (mm) 1150x480x400

Machine weight (kg) 38
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Printing Batch Machine

DY-8 Date Printing Machine
Hot Code Stamp Printer
Coding Machine Direct

Thermal Label Printer Date
Ribbon Coder 220V 60W

MY 380

Voltage (V/Hz) 220/50 Ac220/50Hz
Power (w) 180

Printing Position 60x250(WIL)
Printing Speed (Pcs/min) 100

Object Size (mm) L-50-500 W:30 ~ 300
Printing Type Solid Ink coding
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 440x465x300
Machine Weight (kg) 26
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Truck Loading Conveyor, Inclined
Conveyor, Inject Conveyor, Belt Conveyor
Chain Conveyor, Slat Conveyor

Note: We make conveyors according to order

Customized Conveyors
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